PU50.0 WC Friendship SSW

At TurnGo
0 0.3
0.3 R >1
0.3 L 01
0.4 L 0.8
1.2 L 01
13 L >1
1.3 R 0.8
21 L >1
22 R 0.6
27 L >1
27 R 01
29 L 6
89 R 1
99 L 13
11.2 L 0.2
114 R 1
124 R 0.8
132 L 21
153 R 2
172 R 04
177 L >1
177 R >1
177 L >1
178 R 3.2
21 R 14
224 L 21
245 R 05
25 L 3.7
286 L >1
287 R 15
30.2 L 1.6
31.8 R 0.3
32.1 R 0.9
33 R 13
343 L 1.1
354 L 1.3
36.7 L 0.4
371 R >.1
372 L 1.2
384 R >.1
384 S 1.3
39.7 L 0.3
399 R 0.2
402 R >1
402 L >1

On

Begin Ride

Wellingham Drive
Boulder Road

NC 54

Highgate Drive

Turn left

Turn right

American Tobacco Trall
American Tobacco Trail
Turn left

Massey Chapel Road
American Tobacco Trail
New Hope Church Road
Mount Pisgah Church
Road

Farrell Road West
Barbee Road

Lewter Shop Road
Green Level Road
Wimberly Road

Jenks Road

Turn left

UsS 64

Keep left and drive
toward Richardson Road
Richardson Road
Humie Olive Road

New Hill Olive Chapel
Road

New Hill Holleman Road
Friendship Road

Old US 1 Highway
Holland Road

Kelly Road

Kelly Road

Kelly Road

Jenks Road

Holt Road

Jenks Carpenter Road
Jenks Carpenter Road
High House Road
Carpenter Upchurch
Road

Carpenter Upchurch
Road

Carpenter Upchurch
Road

Saunders Grove Lane
Billings Drive

Keep right

Carpenter Fire Station
Road

At TurnGo
40.2 R 0.6

40.8

41

41.6

41.7

42.2

44.6
48.6
49

49.3
49.6
49.8
49.9
50

R

R

Py

ronmwwnwxoyrr xogr

0.2

0.6

>.1

0.6

2.4

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
>1
0.1
>.1

On

Carpenter Fire Station
Road

Carpenter Fire Station
Road

Carpenter Fire Station
Road

Keep right and drive
toward Green Level
Church Road North
Green Level Church
Road

Green Level Church
Road

Wake Road

Barbee Road

NC 54

Amhurst Road
Barbee Road

Massey Chapel Road
Herndon Road
Winding Arch Drive
End of Ride



