PU50.0 WC Friendship SSW					
At T	urı	nGo	On		
0		0.3	Begin Ride		
0.3	R	>.1	Wellingham Drive		
0.3	L	0.1	Boulder Road		
0.4		0.8	NC 54		
1.2		0.1			
1.3		>.1	Turn left		
1.3					
2.1		>.1	5		
2.2		0.6	American Tobacco Trail		
2.7		>.1	Turn left		
2.7		0.1	Massey Chapel Road		
2.7		6	American Tobacco Trail		
2.9 8.9					
		-	New Hope Church Road		
9.9	L	1.3	Mount Pisgah Church		
14.0		0.0	Road		
11.2					
11.4			Barbee Road		
12.4			Lewter Shop Road		
13.2			Green Level Road		
15.3			Wimberly Road		
17.2			Jenks Road		
17.7			Turn left		
17.7			US 64		
17.7	L	>.1	Keep left and drive		
47.0	П	<u> </u>	toward Richardson Road		
17.8			Richardson Road		
21		1.4			
22.4	L	2.1			
24.5	р	0.5	Road New Hill Holleman Road		
25	L		Friendship Road		
28.6			Old US 1 Highway		
28.7					
30.2					
31.8			•		
32.1			•		
33					
34.3					
35.4			•		
36.7					
37.1			0		
37.2	L	1.2	Carpenter Upchurch		
00.4	-		Road		
38.4	К	>.1	Carpenter Upchurch		
00.4	~	4.0	Road		
38.4	S	1.3	Carpenter Upchurch		
00 <del>-</del>		0.0	Road		
39.7					
39.9			0		
40.2					
40.2	L	>.1	Carpenter Fire Station		
			Road		

At T	urn	Go	On
40.2	R	0.6	Carpenter Fire Station
40.8	R	0.2	Road Carpenter Fire Station Road
41	R	0.6	Carpenter Fire Station Road
41.6	R	>.1	Keep right and drive toward Green Level Church Road North
41.7	R	0.6	Green Level Church Road
42.2	R	2.4	Green Level Church Road
44.6	L	4	Wake Road
48.6	R	0.4	Barbee Road
49	L	0.3	NC 54
49.3	L	0.3	Amhurst Road
49.6	R	0.3	Barbee Road
49.8	S	>.1	Massey Chapel Road
49.9	S	0.1	Herndon Road
50	L	>.1	Winding Arch Drive End of Ride